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Fecha Desembolsos Cartera 
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Int. 
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Amortización Int. 
Tardío

T. Interés Cuota

12020-10-15 75.222,00 75.222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12020-10-15 0,00 75.222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

12020-11-14 0,00 75.222,00 445,69 0,00 445,69 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

12020-11-14 75.222,00 75.222,00 445,69 0,00 445,69 0,00 0,00 0 445,69

22020-12-14 0,00 75.222,00 445,69 0,00 445,69 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

22020-12-14 0,00 75.222,00 445,69 0,00 445,69 0,00 0,00 0 445,69

32021-01-13 0,00 74.506,87 445,69 0,00 445,69 715,13 0,00 0,0711 0,00

32021-01-13 0,00 74.506,87 445,69 0,00 445,69 715,13 0,00 0 1.160,82

42021-01-20 31.849,92 106.356,79 103,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

42021-02-12 0,00 105.285,88 483,13 0,00 586,14 1.070,91 0,00 0,0711 0,00

42021-02-12 31.849,92 105.285,88 586,14 0,00 586,14 1.070,91 0,00 0 1.657,05

52021-03-14 0,00 104.253,34 623,82 0,00 623,82 1.032,54 0,00 0,0711 0,00

52021-03-14 0,00 104.253,34 623,82 0,00 623,82 1.032,54 0,00 0 1.656,36

62021-04-13 0,00 103.214,68 617,70 0,00 617,70 1.038,66 0,00 0,0711 0,00

62021-04-13 0,00 103.214,68 617,70 0,00 617,70 1.038,66 0,00 0 1.656,36

72021-05-13 0,00 102.169,88 611,55 0,00 611,55 1.044,80 0,00 0,0711 0,00

72021-05-13 0,00 102.169,88 611,55 0,00 611,55 1.044,80 0,00 0 1.656,35

82021-06-12 0,00 101.118,88 605,36 0,00 605,36 1.051,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

82021-06-12 0,00 101.118,88 605,36 0,00 605,36 1.051,00 0,00 0 1.656,36

92021-07-12 0,00 100.061,65 599,13 0,00 599,13 1.057,23 0,00 0,0711 0,00

92021-07-12 0,00 100.061,65 599,13 0,00 599,13 1.057,23 0,00 0 1.656,36

102021-08-11 0,00 98.998,17 592,87 0,00 592,87 1.063,48 0,00 0,0711 0,00

102021-08-11 0,00 98.998,17 592,87 0,00 592,87 1.063,48 0,00 0 1.656,35

112021-09-10 0,00 97.928,37 586,56 0,00 586,56 1.069,80 0,00 0,0711 0,00

112021-09-10 0,00 97.928,37 586,56 0,00 586,56 1.069,80 0,00 0 1.656,36

122021-10-10 0,00 96.852,25 580,23 0,00 580,23 1.076,12 0,00 0,0711 0,00
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122021-10-10 0,00 96.852,25 580,23 0,00 580,23 1.076,12 0,00 0 1.656,35

132021-11-09 0,00 95.769,74 573,85 0,00 573,85 1.082,51 0,00 0,0711 0,00

132021-11-09 0,00 95.769,74 573,85 0,00 573,85 1.082,51 0,00 0 1.656,36

142021-12-09 0,00 94.680,82 567,44 0,00 567,44 1.088,92 0,00 0,0711 0,00

142021-12-09 0,00 94.680,82 567,44 0,00 567,44 1.088,92 0,00 0 1.656,36

152022-01-08 0,00 93.585,44 560,98 0,00 560,98 1.095,38 0,00 0,0711 0,00

152022-01-08 0,00 93.585,44 560,98 0,00 560,98 1.095,38 0,00 0 1.656,36

162022-02-07 0,00 92.483,58 554,49 0,00 554,49 1.101,86 0,00 0,0711 0,00

162022-02-07 0,00 92.483,58 554,49 0,00 554,49 1.101,86 0,00 0 1.656,35

172022-03-09 0,00 91.375,20 547,97 0,00 547,97 1.108,38 0,00 0,0711 0,00

172022-03-09 0,00 91.375,20 547,97 0,00 547,97 1.108,38 0,00 0 1.656,35

182022-04-08 0,00 90.260,24 541,40 0,00 541,40 1.114,96 0,00 0,0711 0,00

182022-04-08 0,00 90.260,24 541,40 0,00 541,40 1.114,96 0,00 0 1.656,36

192022-05-08 0,00 89.138,67 534,79 0,00 534,79 1.121,57 0,00 0,0711 0,00

192022-05-08 0,00 89.138,67 534,79 0,00 534,79 1.121,57 0,00 0 1.656,36

202022-06-07 0,00 88.010,47 528,15 0,00 528,15 1.128,20 0,00 0,0711 0,00

202022-06-07 0,00 88.010,47 528,15 0,00 528,15 1.128,20 0,00 0 1.656,35

212022-07-07 0,00 86.875,57 521,46 0,00 521,46 1.134,90 0,00 0,0711 0,00

212022-07-07 0,00 86.875,57 521,46 0,00 521,46 1.134,90 0,00 0 1.656,36

222022-08-06 0,00 85.733,96 514,74 0,00 514,74 1.141,61 0,00 0,0711 0,00

222022-08-06 0,00 85.733,96 514,74 0,00 514,74 1.141,61 0,00 0 1.656,35

232022-09-05 0,00 84.585,57 507,97 0,00 507,97 1.148,39 0,00 0,0711 0,00

232022-09-05 0,00 84.585,57 507,97 0,00 507,97 1.148,39 0,00 0 1.656,36

242022-10-05 0,00 83.430,39 501,17 0,00 501,17 1.155,18 0,00 0,0711 0,00

242022-10-05 0,00 83.430,39 501,17 0,00 501,17 1.155,18 0,00 0 1.656,35

252022-11-04 0,00 82.268,36 494,33 0,00 494,33 1.162,03 0,00 0,0711 0,00

252022-11-04 0,00 82.268,36 494,33 0,00 494,33 1.162,03 0,00 0 1.656,36

262022-12-04 0,00 81.099,44 487,44 0,00 487,44 1.168,92 0,00 0,0711 0,00

262022-12-04 0,00 81.099,44 487,44 0,00 487,44 1.168,92 0,00 0 1.656,36

272023-01-03 0,00 79.923,60 480,51 0,00 480,51 1.175,84 0,00 0,0711 0,00

272023-01-03 0,00 79.923,60 480,51 0,00 480,51 1.175,84 0,00 0 1.656,35

282023-02-02 0,00 78.740,80 473,55 0,00 473,55 1.182,80 0,00 0,0711 0,00

282023-02-02 0,00 78.740,80 473,55 0,00 473,55 1.182,80 0,00 0 1.656,35

292023-03-04 0,00 77.550,98 466,54 0,00 466,54 1.189,82 0,00 0,0711 0,00

292023-03-04 0,00 77.550,98 466,54 0,00 466,54 1.189,82 0,00 0 1.656,36

302023-04-03 0,00 76.354,11 459,49 0,00 459,49 1.196,87 0,00 0,0711 0,00

302023-04-03 0,00 76.354,11 459,49 0,00 459,49 1.196,87 0,00 0 1.656,36

312023-05-03 0,00 75.150,16 452,40 0,00 452,40 1.203,95 0,00 0,0711 0,00

312023-05-03 0,00 75.150,16 452,40 0,00 452,40 1.203,95 0,00 0 1.656,35
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322023-06-02 0,00 73.939,06 445,26 0,00 445,26 1.211,10 0,00 0,0711 0,00

322023-06-02 0,00 73.939,06 445,26 0,00 445,26 1.211,10 0,00 0 1.656,36

332023-07-02 0,00 72.720,80 438,09 0,00 438,09 1.218,26 0,00 0,0711 0,00

332023-07-02 0,00 72.720,80 438,09 0,00 438,09 1.218,26 0,00 0 1.656,35

342023-08-01 0,00 71.495,32 430,87 0,00 430,87 1.225,48 0,00 0,0711 0,00

342023-08-01 0,00 71.495,32 430,87 0,00 430,87 1.225,48 0,00 0 1.656,35

352023-08-31 0,00 70.262,57 423,61 0,00 423,61 1.232,75 0,00 0,0711 0,00

352023-08-31 0,00 70.262,57 423,61 0,00 423,61 1.232,75 0,00 0 1.656,36

362023-09-30 0,00 69.022,53 416,31 0,00 416,31 1.240,04 0,00 0,0711 0,00

362023-09-30 0,00 69.022,53 416,31 0,00 416,31 1.240,04 0,00 0 1.656,35

372023-10-30 0,00 67.775,13 408,96 0,00 408,96 1.247,40 0,00 0,0711 0,00

372023-10-30 0,00 67.775,13 408,96 0,00 408,96 1.247,40 0,00 0 1.656,36

382023-11-29 0,00 66.520,34 401,57 0,00 401,57 1.254,79 0,00 0,0711 0,00

382023-11-29 0,00 66.520,34 401,57 0,00 401,57 1.254,79 0,00 0 1.656,36

392023-12-29 0,00 65.258,11 394,13 0,00 394,13 1.262,23 0,00 0,0711 0,00

392023-12-29 0,00 65.258,11 394,13 0,00 394,13 1.262,23 0,00 0 1.656,36

402024-01-28 0,00 63.988,41 386,65 0,00 386,65 1.269,70 0,00 0,0711 0,00

402024-01-28 0,00 63.988,41 386,65 0,00 386,65 1.269,70 0,00 0 1.656,35

412024-02-27 0,00 62.711,19 379,13 0,00 379,13 1.277,22 0,00 0,0711 0,00

412024-02-27 0,00 62.711,19 379,13 0,00 379,13 1.277,22 0,00 0 1.656,35

422024-03-28 0,00 61.426,40 371,56 0,00 371,56 1.284,79 0,00 0,0711 0,00

422024-03-28 0,00 61.426,40 371,56 0,00 371,56 1.284,79 0,00 0 1.656,35

432024-04-27 0,00 60.134,00 363,95 0,00 363,95 1.292,40 0,00 0,0711 0,00

432024-04-27 0,00 60.134,00 363,95 0,00 363,95 1.292,40 0,00 0 1.656,35

442024-05-27 0,00 58.833,93 356,29 0,00 356,29 1.300,07 0,00 0,0711 0,00

442024-05-27 0,00 58.833,93 356,29 0,00 356,29 1.300,07 0,00 0 1.656,36

452024-06-26 0,00 57.526,17 348,59 0,00 348,59 1.307,76 0,00 0,0711 0,00

452024-06-26 0,00 57.526,17 348,59 0,00 348,59 1.307,76 0,00 0 1.656,35

462024-07-26 0,00 56.210,66 340,84 0,00 340,84 1.315,51 0,00 0,0711 0,00

462024-07-26 0,00 56.210,66 340,84 0,00 340,84 1.315,51 0,00 0 1.656,35

472024-08-25 0,00 54.887,35 333,05 0,00 333,05 1.323,31 0,00 0,0711 0,00

472024-08-25 0,00 54.887,35 333,05 0,00 333,05 1.323,31 0,00 0 1.656,36

482024-09-24 0,00 53.556,21 325,21 0,00 325,21 1.331,14 0,00 0,0711 0,00

482024-09-24 0,00 53.556,21 325,21 0,00 325,21 1.331,14 0,00 0 1.656,35

492024-10-24 0,00 52.217,17 317,32 0,00 317,32 1.339,04 0,00 0,0711 0,00

492024-10-24 0,00 52.217,17 317,32 0,00 317,32 1.339,04 0,00 0 1.656,36

502024-11-23 0,00 50.870,21 309,39 0,00 309,39 1.346,96 0,00 0,0711 0,00

502024-11-23 0,00 50.870,21 309,39 0,00 309,39 1.346,96 0,00 0 1.656,35

512024-12-23 0,00 49.515,26 301,41 0,00 301,41 1.354,95 0,00 0,0711 0,00
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512024-12-23 0,00 49.515,26 301,41 0,00 301,41 1.354,95 0,00 0 1.656,36

522025-01-22 0,00 48.152,28 293,38 0,00 293,38 1.362,98 0,00 0,0711 0,00

522025-01-22 0,00 48.152,28 293,38 0,00 293,38 1.362,98 0,00 0 1.656,36

532025-02-21 0,00 46.781,22 285,30 0,00 285,30 1.371,06 0,00 0,0711 0,00

532025-02-21 0,00 46.781,22 285,30 0,00 285,30 1.371,06 0,00 0 1.656,36

542025-03-23 0,00 45.402,05 277,18 0,00 277,18 1.379,17 0,00 0,0711 0,00

542025-03-23 0,00 45.402,05 277,18 0,00 277,18 1.379,17 0,00 0 1.656,35

552025-04-22 0,00 44.014,70 269,01 0,00 269,01 1.387,35 0,00 0,0711 0,00

552025-04-22 0,00 44.014,70 269,01 0,00 269,01 1.387,35 0,00 0 1.656,36

562025-05-22 0,00 42.619,13 260,79 0,00 260,79 1.395,57 0,00 0,0711 0,00

562025-05-22 0,00 42.619,13 260,79 0,00 260,79 1.395,57 0,00 0 1.656,36

572025-06-21 0,00 41.215,30 252,52 0,00 252,52 1.403,83 0,00 0,0711 0,00

572025-06-21 0,00 41.215,30 252,52 0,00 252,52 1.403,83 0,00 0 1.656,35

582025-07-21 0,00 39.803,14 244,20 0,00 244,20 1.412,16 0,00 0,0711 0,00

582025-07-21 0,00 39.803,14 244,20 0,00 244,20 1.412,16 0,00 0 1.656,36

592025-08-20 0,00 38.382,62 235,83 0,00 235,83 1.420,52 0,00 0,0711 0,00

592025-08-20 0,00 38.382,62 235,83 0,00 235,83 1.420,52 0,00 0 1.656,35

602025-09-19 0,00 36.953,68 227,42 0,00 227,42 1.428,94 0,00 0,0711 0,00

602025-09-19 0,00 36.953,68 227,42 0,00 227,42 1.428,94 0,00 0 1.656,36

612025-10-19 0,00 35.516,28 218,95 0,00 218,95 1.437,40 0,00 0,0711 0,00

612025-10-19 0,00 35.516,28 218,95 0,00 218,95 1.437,40 0,00 0 1.656,35

622025-11-18 0,00 34.070,35 210,43 0,00 210,43 1.445,93 0,00 0,0711 0,00

622025-11-18 0,00 34.070,35 210,43 0,00 210,43 1.445,93 0,00 0 1.656,36

632025-12-18 0,00 32.615,87 201,87 0,00 201,87 1.454,48 0,00 0,0711 0,00

632025-12-18 0,00 32.615,87 201,87 0,00 201,87 1.454,48 0,00 0 1.656,35

642026-01-17 0,00 31.152,76 193,25 0,00 193,25 1.463,11 0,00 0,0711 0,00

642026-01-17 0,00 31.152,76 193,25 0,00 193,25 1.463,11 0,00 0 1.656,36

652026-02-16 0,00 29.680,99 184,58 0,00 184,58 1.471,77 0,00 0,0711 0,00

652026-02-16 0,00 29.680,99 184,58 0,00 184,58 1.471,77 0,00 0 1.656,35

662026-03-18 0,00 28.200,49 175,86 0,00 175,86 1.480,50 0,00 0,0711 0,00

662026-03-18 0,00 28.200,49 175,86 0,00 175,86 1.480,50 0,00 0 1.656,36

672026-04-17 0,00 26.711,23 167,09 0,00 167,09 1.489,26 0,00 0,0711 0,00

672026-04-17 0,00 26.711,23 167,09 0,00 167,09 1.489,26 0,00 0 1.656,35

682026-05-17 0,00 25.213,13 158,26 0,00 158,26 1.498,10 0,00 0,0711 0,00

682026-05-17 0,00 25.213,13 158,26 0,00 158,26 1.498,10 0,00 0 1.656,36

692026-06-16 0,00 23.706,17 149,39 0,00 149,39 1.506,96 0,00 0,0711 0,00

692026-06-16 0,00 23.706,17 149,39 0,00 149,39 1.506,96 0,00 0 1.656,35

702026-07-16 0,00 22.190,27 140,46 0,00 140,46 1.515,90 0,00 0,0711 0,00

702026-07-16 0,00 22.190,27 140,46 0,00 140,46 1.515,90 0,00 0 1.656,36

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728



712026-08-15 0,00 20.665,39 131,48 0,00 131,48 1.524,88 0,00 0,0711 0,00

712026-08-15 0,00 20.665,39 131,48 0,00 131,48 1.524,88 0,00 0 1.656,36

722026-09-14 0,00 19.131,48 122,44 0,00 122,44 1.533,91 0,00 0,0711 0,00

722026-09-14 0,00 19.131,48 122,44 0,00 122,44 1.533,91 0,00 0 1.656,35

732026-10-14 0,00 17.588,47 113,35 0,00 113,35 1.543,01 0,00 0,0711 0,00

732026-10-14 0,00 17.588,47 113,35 0,00 113,35 1.543,01 0,00 0 1.656,36

742026-11-13 0,00 16.036,33 104,21 0,00 104,21 1.552,14 0,00 0,0711 0,00

742026-11-13 0,00 16.036,33 104,21 0,00 104,21 1.552,14 0,00 0 1.656,35

752026-12-13 0,00 14.475,00 95,02 0,00 95,02 1.561,33 0,00 0,0711 0,00

752026-12-13 0,00 14.475,00 95,02 0,00 95,02 1.561,33 0,00 0 1.656,35

762027-01-12 0,00 12.904,40 85,76 0,00 85,76 1.570,60 0,00 0,0711 0,00

762027-01-12 0,00 12.904,40 85,76 0,00 85,76 1.570,60 0,00 0 1.656,36

772027-02-11 0,00 11.324,51 76,46 0,00 76,46 1.579,89 0,00 0,0711 0,00

772027-02-11 0,00 11.324,51 76,46 0,00 76,46 1.579,89 0,00 0 1.656,35

782027-03-13 0,00 9.735,25 67,10 0,00 67,10 1.589,26 0,00 0,0711 0,00

782027-03-13 0,00 9.735,25 67,10 0,00 67,10 1.589,26 0,00 0 1.656,36

792027-04-12 0,00 8.136,58 57,68 0,00 57,68 1.598,67 0,00 0,0711 0,00

792027-04-12 0,00 8.136,58 57,68 0,00 57,68 1.598,67 0,00 0 1.656,35

802027-05-12 0,00 6.528,43 48,21 0,00 48,21 1.608,15 0,00 0,0711 0,00

802027-05-12 0,00 6.528,43 48,21 0,00 48,21 1.608,15 0,00 0 1.656,36

812027-06-11 0,00 4.910,76 38,68 0,00 38,68 1.617,67 0,00 0,0711 0,00

812027-06-11 0,00 4.910,76 38,68 0,00 38,68 1.617,67 0,00 0 1.656,35

822027-07-11 0,00 3.283,50 29,10 0,00 29,10 1.627,26 0,00 0,0711 0,00

822027-07-11 0,00 3.283,50 29,10 0,00 29,10 1.627,26 0,00 0 1.656,36

832027-08-10 0,00 1.646,59 19,45 0,00 19,45 1.636,91 0,00 0,0711 0,00

832027-08-10 0,00 1.646,59 19,45 0,00 19,45 1.636,91 0,00 0 1.656,36

842027-09-09 0,00 0,00 9,76 0,00 9,76 1.646,59 0,00 0,0711 0,00

842027-09-09 0,00 0,00 9,76 0,00 9,76 1.646,59 0,00 0 1.656,35
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